Piirinmestaruustulokset 13.7.2024
RA 3 ja 4 pistooliammunta 25 m

Naatamajan ampumarata, Perdseindjoki

Yleinen

NousrwnNE

Yli 50 v

W N A WNRE
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o

Ampuja
Korvajarvi S
Lahti T-T
Lahdesmaki J
Syvajarvi E
Passi T
Karkkdinen M
Myllykoski P

Ampuja
Korvajarvi S
Pitkaranta M
Syvajarvi J
Haapala E
Maijala T
Maki J
Maijala J
Iso-Oja A
Laitila V-J
Rajala V

RA3
94
98
90
92
94
83
92

RA3
98
93
97
97
95
87
85
62
76
65

RA4
87
82
86
82
78
82
71

RA4
86
90
85
84
81
74
75
85
51
45

Yhteensa
181
180
176
174
172
165
163

Yhteensa
184
183
182
181
176
161
160
147
127
110



